10k

Plac

® N ook b=

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

Bib

5237
5339
5319
5205
5230
5199
5318

5310

5214
5305
5335
5234
5219
5236
5321
5263
5279
5235
5210
5313
5225
5322
5288
5330
5292
5300
5201
5208

5284

5243
5306
5229
5280
5281
5289
5222
5270
5338
5206
5360
5217
5326
5320
5232
5325
5244
5329
5331
5323
5294
5290
5253
5298
5296

Name

KANEAAOIMNOYAOZ, IQANNHZ

TZANABAPAZ, NMAYAOZ
XAN, IQZH®

BAAXOZ, ANAPEAZ
KAKATZHZ, KQZTAZ
AABANIAHZ, TIQPTOZ
PQTEINOZ, MIXAAHX

TAZOIIANNOIMOYAOZ,
MANATIQTHZ

FKIKAZ, KONZTANTINOX
2MYPOIOYAOZ, NMANOZ
MHTZEAZ, AHMHTPHZ

KAMAPITQTHZ, ANAZAIOPAZ

APAKAKHZ, ANTONHZ
KANATAZ, NIKOZ

XPIZTOTAMBPOZ, AHMHTPHX

MATZOZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
MANATIQTIAHZ, XPHEZTOX
KANAKH, MAPIA
FEAAAAZ, XPHZTOZX
TZANTHAA, EAENH
ZYTOYPHZ, XPHZTOZ
XPIZTOMOYAOZ, KQ/NOZ
MENMAZ, BATTEAHZ
MMAPKAZ, NANNHX
METPOIOYAOZ, KOZMAZ
PQOMAIOZ, AAKIBIAAHZ

ANAPEAAAKHZ, AHMHTPIOZ

BOYTIO'YKAZ, ©OAQPHZ

MAMAAOINOYAOZ,
MANATIQTHX

KOAOBOY, ANTONIA
~TAMATOINOYAOZ, BAXIAHX
IZAPHZ, METPOX
MANOY, INQProx
MANTAZHZ, AHMHTPHZ
MEPPOQY, XAPA
APITZAZ, AEYTEPHZ
MOYPIKHZ, IQANNHZ
2IATOZ, AHMHTPHX
BAAXOZ, MAKHX
MEAIZZINOZ, NIKONAOZ
AEIMEZHZ, ANAPI'YPOZ
TPOYTHZ, FEQPIIO%
XATZAPAZ, TTANNHX

KAAOTEPOIOYAOZ, ANAPEAY

KATZAMAKHZ, AAE=IOX
KOYAOYMENTAZ, HAIAZ
MMNATZHZ, BAZIAHZ
AHMIZAZ, TIANNHZ
XPIZTOMNOYAQY, ®QTEINH
Métpou, Mapia

METPATOY, EYZTAOQIA
AIOYNTPHZ, XPHZTOX
Moutakidng, ABavaaoiog

MOAYKAPTIAHZ, MANATQTHX

Gender
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A/IA
Gende AG
r

0 N o o B~ 0N -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47

A/AAG

4

Club

IKAROS MATPAX

Zdup Onpag -L crew

The runners project

2AYEAEYZINAZ

Underground Running Team
AvegapTtnTog

Chalkidiki runners club
SAYEAEYZINAZ
E®YPAIOI QKYTOAEX

E@upaiol Qkutrodeg

Tsimouras full on training
OPZINMNOZ
L-crew

JustShop Team
EAEYZINA

Active Monkeys

Underground running team
Crossfit Chalandri

E@upaiol Qkutrodeg
ZTTAPTIATEG OPOWEIG

Active Monkeys
CHALANDRI FITNESSBOX
2dup Onpag

Opeifarikog ZUANoyog AouTpakiou

Freerunners

Mooeidwv AouTtpakiou
NoT ToDaY

Underground Running Team

E@upaiol QKYNOAEZX
E@upaiol Qkutrodeg

ChipTime

46:35:00
48:45:00
50:40:00
54:34:00
56:10:00
56:10:00
57:22:00

57:24:00

59:03:00
59:45:00
1:00:35
1:00:38
1:00:41
1:00:58
1:01:34
1:02:07
1:02:16
1:03:06
1:03:12
1:03:33
1:03:43
1:03:53
1:04:22
1:05:45
1:06:03
1:06:38
1:06:44
1:07:09

1:07:25

1:08:29
1:08:36
1:08:38
1:08:58
1:08:55
1:09:17
1:09:22
1:09:17
1:09:38
1:09:59
1:09:58
1:09:59
1:10:24
:10:26
:10:44
111:01

:11:00
1M

111

111:20
111:29
:12:03
:12:07
112:24
:13:06
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GunTim
e

46:36:00
48:46:00
50:44:00
54:41:00
56:12:00
56:12:00
57:25:00

57:26:00

59:12:00
59:49:00
1:00:41
1:00:41
1:00:43
1:00:59
1:01:36
1:02:10
1:02:21
1:03:08
1:03:14
1:03:37
1:03:49
1:03:56
1:04:26
1:05:52
1:06:12
1:06:49
1:06:52
1:07:23

1:07:36

1:08:32
1:08:42
1:08:48
1:09:07
1:09:08
1:09:23
1:09:27
1:09:29
1:09:43
1:10:07
:10:12
:10:12
:10:27
:10:34
:10:55
:11:04
:11:06
:11:15
:11:16
:11:23
111:41
:12:13
12:17
112:31
:13:09
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Plac

55.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.

Bib

5324

5291
5267
5200
5334
5202
5257
5255
5215
5241
5314
5247
5220
5242
5221
5332
5227
5312
5196
5209
5333
5239
5301
5198
5277

5203

5337
5264
5262
5254
5327
5276
5228
5317
5340
5212
5226
5246
5297
5308
5309
5285
5265
5315
5245
5311
5204
5197
5224
5207
5256
5293
5303
5268
5218

Name

TZOYTZOMNOYAOZ,
ATMOZTOANOX

METPOBA, TEBETEAINA
MIXAAQY, MYPTQ
ANE=OIOYAQY, EAENH
XATZOYAH, ATTEAIKH
APBANITHZ, IQANNHZ
MAAAKOY, FQTA
AYMITEPHZ, AOYKAZ
FKIOYAEAZ, AHMHTPHZ
KAPZIQTHZ, AGANAZIOZ
DIAQN, NATAZA
KOYPTZHZ, AHMHTPHXZ
APITZA, AIKATEPINH
KAWOYAHZ, AHMHTPIOX
APITZA, OQMAIZ
KOAAIAL, XPHETOZ
OYMHZ, BAZIAHZ
TXATKANHZ, ©EOAQPOZ
ABPAMIAQY, HAIANA
BYPAAY, AHMHTPHX
METPOIOYAOZ, FTEQPTIOZ
KAPANAZTAZHZ, ZTYAIANOZ
>ABBIAQY, AAIONA
AAAM, ZOH

OIKONOMOY, AHMHTPHX

BAPEAOINOYAOZ,
XAPANAMMNOZ

AEONTIAAHZ, EYAITEAOZ
MENOYNOY, ZO®IA
MATOYAA, IQANNA
NONTPAZ, ANAZTAZIOX
KYPOMOYAQY, KATEPINA
ZYNIAAKHZ, APTEMHZ
OQAOQY, XPYZO'YAA
DOKA, IPIFENEIA
NYMIMEPHZ, MAPIOX
FEQPT10Y, IQANNHZ
OEOAOYAQY, AIKATEPINH
KOYPZOY, XPIZTINA
MOYTI0%, EYAITEAOX
>TAMOY, EYA
>TPATOYPHZ, XPHXTOZ
MAMOYTZAZ, NIKOANAOZ
MENTZEAIQTH, AEZMOINA
DOKOY, ANAZTAZIA
KO'YPXOZ, MENETHX
TOY®EZIAAHE, ZOHX
BAAZZHZ, TEQPIOZ
ATKANHZ, ZQTHPHZ
EYTYXIAKOQY, I®IFENEIA
BAAXOZ, NANNHZ
MAKPIAHZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
METPOY, EYH
2KAPIMEAOZ, HPAKAHX
MOP®HZ, MAPIOZ
AHMHTPIOIAQY, NMOAYAQPOZ

Gender

- - - - - - - - - - = - - L -

A/IA
Gende AG
r

48

8
9

10
1
49
12
50
51
52
13
53
14
54
15
55
56
57
16
58
59
60
17
18
61

62

63
19
20
64
21
65
22
23
66
67
24
25
68
26
69
70
27
28
7
72
73
74
29
75
76
30
77
78
79

A/AAG Club

Sky women's running team
E®YPAIOI QKYTIOAEX

T.T.Runners

E®YPAIOI QKYTNOAEZ

OpeiBatikdg aUAoyog AouTpakiou

OpeiBatikd ZUAoyog AouTpakiou

TEO

OpeiBatikdg aUAoyog AouTpakiou

EOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ
SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

Oxi
Vo2 max exercise center Patras

ABANTIKO GUANoyoO lMeukng

ANE=APTHTOZX

ANE=APTHTOX

GOSPORT

GOSPORT

TPEXQ ME TON AHMHTPAKH

Crossbattle
Smartrun ZAY EAEYZINAZ
SAYA

ACTIVE MONKEYS
ZAYMN

ChipTime

1:13:06
1:13:09
1:13:04
1:13:14
1:13:17
1:13:25
1:13:36
1:13:43
1:14:57
1:16:03
1:16:12
1:16:12
1:16:32
1:16:36
1:17:00
1:18:39
1:18:53
1:18:44
1:18:49
1:18:55
1:19:57
1:20:07
1:20:22
1:20:37
1:20:54

1:21:44

1:22:08
1:22:04
1:23:09
1:23:19
1:23:21
1:23:34
1:23:31
1:23:56
1:24:09
1:24:33
1:24:49
1:24:48
1:24:47
1:24:56
1:24:56
1:24:58
1:24:58
1:24:58
1:25:00
1:25:34
1:26:04
1:26:20
1:26:40
1:26:41
1:27:37
1:27:56
1:28:16
1:28:43
1:28:59

GunTim
e

1:13:11
113:11
113:13
13:17
:13:24
:13:30
:113:44
:113:49
:15:06
:16:06
:16:15
:16:15
:116:43
:116:52
17:12
:118:44
:18:57
:18:58
:18:59
1:19:00
1:20:06
1:20:15
1:20:39
1:20:48
1:21:07
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1:22:01

1:22:16
1:22:17
1:23:24
1:23:28
1:23:33
1:23:36
1:23:37
1:24:08
1:24:15
1:24:37
1:24:53
1:24:53
1:24:59
1:25:09
1:25:12
1:25:14
1:25:15
1:25:15
1:25:18
1:25:47
1:26:20
1:26:20
1:26:50
1:26:51
1:27:45
1:28:05
1:28:30
1:28:53
1:29:03



Plac

110.
111.

112.
113.
114.
115.

116.

117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.

123.

124.
125.
126.
127.
128.

Bib

5273

5269

5249
5250
5248
5286

5213

5316
5275
5259
5272
5223
5302

5282

5328
5299
5251
5295
5231

Name

NTEMA, MAPIANNA
MOYZOZ, NMANATIQTHX

NAKAD®QZH, KATEPINA
NAKADQZHE, ZMNYPOZ
MNAIOZ, TIQPIO%
MAYNOY, TEQPT10%

T'KANOTOYAQY, AITEAIKH

DYTTAL, TQProx
AHMOIOYAOZ, XPHZTOX
MANOYZIAAQY, BAZIAIKH
MMOYMIOYPAL, ZTYAIANOZ
EYAITENIAHZ, TZQPTZHX
>APANTAPH, MATPH

MANTEAIAH, KATEPINA

MANTAZH, ®ANH

PIZOY, MAPIA

NA®H, OEQNH
MAATAKOZ, ©ANOZ
KAANAMAKHZ, AION'YZHZ

Gender
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A/A

Gende AG

r
31

80

32
81
82
83

33

84
85
34
86
87
35

36

37
38
39
88
89

Avtpeg 61+

A/AAG Club

OPEIBATIKOZ X YAAOIOZ
NOYTPAKIOY

SKYWOMEN RUNNING TEAM
TTR

Vo2 MAX EXERCISE CENTER
PATRAS

TrainingPrograms4All

OPEIBATIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ
NOYTPAKIOY

VO2 Max Exersice center

TTRUNNERS

ChipTime

1:29:02
1:31:02

1:32:27
1:32:28
1:33:08
1:33:58

1:34:36

1:34:45
1:35:31
1:35:57
1:35:59
1:36:05
1:36:05

1:36:17

1:37:39
1:37:48
1:37:59
1:37:57
1:42:58

GunTim
e

1:29:04
1:31:08

1:32:36
1:32:37
1:33:10
1:34:09

1:34:47

1:34:52
1:35:45
1:36:11
1:36:12
1:36:15
1:36:15

1:36:24

1:37:52
1:38:03
1:38:10
1:38:11
1:43:07



